Product

Size
Waist belt
Leg loops
Stature
Weight
Guarantee
Packing

Information

LADDER CLIMB ventral attachment point: connection of a positioning lanyard in single mode use, a
descender, or a fall-arrest trolley

References

References

Petzl Volt Wind Harness

e Material(s): nylon, polyester, aluminum, steel

C072BA00O
0

65-80 cm
44-59 cm
160-180 cm
2150 ¢

3 years

¢ Sternal attachment point: for attaching a fall arrest system
¢ Dorsal attachment point: for attaching a fall arrest system
* Rear waistbelt attachment point: for attaching a restraint lanyard

e Certification(s): CE EN 361, CE EN 358, CE EN 813, EAC

C072BA01
1

70-93 cm
47-62 cm
165-185 cm
2200¢

3 years

1

— 6800529 6800530 6800531

¢ Side attachment points: for attaching a positioning lanyard for use in double mode

C072BA02
2

83-120 cm
50-65 cm
175-200 cm
2280 ¢

3 years

1
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